20/03/2025

REDELBERG Christophe
LOUINET Michaél
CHENAYER Christian
LUCION Philippe
SIMON Louise
BOUVET Alain
LARCHER Claude
LOUINET Alexandre
DELETTRE Gérard
SIMON Sophie
BRUNEL Dabniel

211
178
158
171
225
186
159
147
132
146

otal

1049

981
901
889
857
847
786
781
738
718
713

Woyenne
209,80
196,20
180,20
177,80
171,40
169,40
157,20
156,20
147,60
143,60
142,60




